ARROYO PACIFIC ACADEMY

325 North Santa Anita Avenue• Arcadia, California 91006 • Tel 626.294.0661

TUITION / FEE SCHEDULE

Type or print legibly in black ink. Provide all information fully and accurately.

Student's Name: _____ Grade: _____

Parent/Guardian's Name: ____

Arroyo Pacific Academy is a private, independent, coeducational, college preparatory elementary, middle and high school.

2023 - 2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Non-Refundable Application Fee:	\$150	For new students only.
Non-Refundable Registration Fee:	\$350	For new and returning students.
High School Tuition:	\$19,000	Payment option below.
Elementary/Middle School Tuition:	\$16,000	Payment option below.
Student Services Fee:	\$1,000	Includes athletics, field trips, technology, testing, yearbook, and locker (not including AP Testing) Due by Aug 4, 2023
Textbook Rental:	\$500	
Graduation Fee:	\$150	Seniors only, due by Feb 23, 2024
Advanced Placement Exam Fee:	\$89	Due on or before November 10, 2023 per exam, fee is non-refundable

These amounts **do not** include supplies.

New Students: Fees are due upon admission to the school Returning Students: Registration Forms and Fees are due by April 14, 2023

Payment Options: These payments only cover the tuition, student services fee, and textbook fee. Please contact our business office for payments.

_____ Check _____ Cash _____ HantePay (Wechat) _____ Wire transfer

____ FACTS - Automatic Tuition Plan - Set up prior to July 7, 2023 Go to the FACTS Management Website - https://online.factsmgt.com/signup/ to set up your payment plan. Tuition is collected over 10 months August - May.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date